| | | | | |
I I I
| l |
□ODrnos
IMS A100
IMS A100M
Cascadable
Signal Processor

Pre burn-in electrical +25°C data sheet
Burn-in 1015 D
Post burn-in electrical +25°C data sheet
PDA 5% max
Final electrical +125°C data sheet
Final electrical — 55°C data sheet
External visual 2009
Group A 5005 3.5.1 A1-A11
Group B 5005 3.5.2
Group C 5005 MIL-STD-883C 1.2.1.b.17
Group D 5005 MIL-STD-883C 1.2.1 .b.17
t  See INMOS document 49-9047 ‘Military General Processing Specification’ for full details.
3.9 ORDERING DETAILS
The following table indicates the designation of the IMS A100 variants.
INMOS designation Package Clock speed Military/commercial
IMS A100-G21M Ceramic pin grid array 21 MHz military
IMS A100-G21S Ceramic pin grid array 21 MHz commercial
IMS A100-Q21M Flatpack 21 MHz military
IMS A100-Q21S Flatpack 21 MHz commercial
IMS A100-G17M Pin grid array 17 MHz military
IMS A100-G30S Pin grid array 30 MHz commercial